Itap Pressure reducing valve
brass nickel plated 3" female
thread 25bar DN80 type
Europress 143 (0410852)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type

Material

Surface treatment

Membrane material

Seat material

Material housing

Material seal

Connection

Pressure gauge connection

Temperature range

Factory pre-adjustment

Pressure

Capacity

Size

Length

DN

Height

Europress 143

brass

nickel plated

brass

stainless steel 303

brass

EPDM

female thread

1/4"

0°C-80°C

3 bar

25 bar

27 m*/h

3"

179 mm

80

290 mm

J
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Outlet pressure 1-6 bar
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